
 
   

      
              

                                       
                                    
                                   
                                  

                       
                 

       

Information Report 
Contract Awards/Extension > $50,000 

For the period October 1-December 31, 2023 
Date of Award Contractor 

2023-10-11 Dependable Emergency Vehicles 
2023-11-08 County of Bruce 
2023-12-13 Omega Contractors Inc. 
2023-12-13 Omega Contractors Inc. 

Type of Good or Service Project 
Replace Pumper Truck Replacement of Pumper 12-2 (9056) 
IT Services Shared IT services 
Servicing works Mount Forest Ave Servicing (9472) 
Servicing works Kincardine Ave Servicing (9473) 

Total 

Total Contract Value 
$ 709,363 
$ 500,000 
$ 1,116,482 
$ 1,723,501 

4,049,346 $ 

Contract Term 
project based 
5 years 
project based 
project based 

*where the contract term is not specified, trade agreements specify determining the value over a 4-year time period. 
** information omitted in the prior quarterly report 


